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Exploded view Full Face helmets
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Visor
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/L/Q helmets

VAS/I/L/Q
helmets

RX7 models
Astro models
Viper

QV-Pro

Quantum models
Renegade-V
Rebel

Chaser models
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RX-7V - VAS-V

Shield (Visor) VAS-V [5] Cheekpad Antimicrobial
VAS-V Shield 2D, Light Smoke 55011059 15 mm 55055698
VAS-V Shield 2D, Clear 55011054 20 mm Xl - xxl 55055699
VAS-V Shield 2D, Dark Smoke 55011055 25 mm | 55055700
VAS-V Shield Max Vision, Clear (w/Browvents) 55011057 30 mm XS-S-m 55055701
VAS-V Shield Max Vision, Light Smoke (w/Browvents) 55011056 35 mm 55055702
VAS-V Shield Max Vision, Dark Smoke (w/Browvents) 55011058
VAS-V Pro Shade System 55011070 @ Interior Antimicrobial
VAS-V Pro Shade Ready Shield, Clear 55011071 XS (I) () M/L (Ilr) XL(IV)  XXL/XXXL (V)
VAS-V Pro Shade Sunvisor, Tinted 55011073 12 mm 55075685
VAS-V Pro Shade Pivot Cover 55011138 10 mm 55075708 55075682 55075686 55075690 55075694
VAS-V Mirror Silver 55011095 7mm 55075709 55075683 55075687 55075691 55075695
VAS-V Mirror Red 55011096 5mm 55075684 55075688 55075692 55075696
VAS-V Mirror Blue 55011097
VAS-V Mirror Green 55011098 Breath guard
VAS-V PSS Mirror Silver 55011074 Breath guard Black 55082391
VAS-V PSS Mirror Blge 55011076 Egg-shaped Chincover 55072375
VAS-V Dual-Pane Shleld, Clear 55011063 Egg-Shaped Chincover-V 55075711
VAS-V Dual-Pane Shield, Light Smoke 55011064

. [9] Side Cowl Vent-5
[2] sidepod (Holdersets) VAS-V

White 55105971
White 55025428 Black 55105972
Black 55025433 Diamond White 55105973
Diamond White 55025429 Diamond Black 55105974
Diamond Black 55025430 Frost Black 55105975
Frost Black 55025432 Frost White 55105976
Frost White 55025434 Tint (Pedrosa, Vinales, Hayden, Doohan, Curve, Statement, Nakagami) 55105977
Pedrosa 55025443 IQ Pearl White (Rea) 55105979
Hayden 55025444 Light Tint (Isle of Man ’16) (Edge White & Red) 55105980
Vinales 55025445 Metallic White (Ghost) 55105981
Roberts Yellow 55025450 Light Frost Tint (Haslam) 55105983
Doohan Jubilee 55025451 Frost Tint (Crutchlow) 55105984
Roberts Red 55025452 Dunlop Yellow 55105985
Curve Red 55025453 Metallic Black (RC 30) 55105986
Curve Blue 55025454 CB Silver (Black & Red) 55105987
Rea 55025455 CB Silver Frost (Grey Frost) 55105988
Isle of Man 2016 55025457
Statement Black 55025448 @ IC-5 Duct
Statement White 55025449 .
Haslam 55025463 \é\g'ctf 2211 8:’11 ;2
Nakasuga , 55025446 Diamond White 55104116
Pedrosa Samurai 55025458 Diamond Black 55104117
HRC 55025466 Frost Black 55104119
Crutchlow Yellow 55025459 Frost White 55104123
gﬂg:; CRi(regei Blue ggggggg Clear (Vinales, Hayden, Roberts Y, Doohan, Rea) 55104114
Statement Red 55025466 Pearl White (Pedrosa) 55104124
GliglianG 55025869 04-Navy (Statement White) 55104125
Maverick 55025893 Metallic White (Curve) (RC30) 55104126
Light Tint (Isle of Man "16) (Edge White & Red) 55104127
Isle of Man 2017 55025892 Tint (Demo) 55104120
Nakano 55025473
Mamola Edae White 55025858 Fast Red (Statement Red) 55104130
Mamola Edge Red 55025857 Frost Tint (Crutchlow) 55104121
Planet Red 55025500 Light Frost Tint (Haslam) 55104129
CB Grey Frost 55104103
Planet Blue 55025501 CB Red 55104104
Planet Black Frost 55025502
Doohan TT 55025859
Dunlop Yellow 55025400
RC 30 55025481
CB Black 55025489
CB Grey Frost 55025490
CB Red 55025491
Scope White 55025515
Scope Grey 55025516
loM 2018 55025520

Baseplate Set VAS-V

White 55021066
Screw set
Clear 55112511
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RX-7V - VAS-V

Tear offs VAS-V optional
Clear - only for 2D shields (5 pcs in pack) 55011065

Neck roll Antimicrobial

Sizess XS-S 55075704
Sizes M - XL 55075705
Sizes  XXL - XXXL 55075707

Chinvent - X

White 55105941
Black (Edge) 55105942
Diamond White 55105943
Diamond Black 55105944
Frost Black 55105945
Frost White 55105946
Pearl White (Pedrosa) 55105948
Vinales Red 55105949
Nakasuga Metallic Black 55105950
Fast Red (Rea, Statement Red) 55105951
Metallic White (Curve) 55105952
Metallic Black (Isle of Man ’16) 55105953
04-Navy (Statement White) 55105954
Metallic Fluor Yellow Frost (Crutchlow Yellow) 55105955
Pedrosa Samurai 55105956
Metallic Black Frost (Haslam) 55105957
Nakagami Red 55105959
Fluor Red (Hayden WSBK) 55105960
Metallic Fast Red (RC30) 55105961
CB Grey Frost 55105962
CB Red 55105963
Browvents
Brow Vent Set 55104301

Chin Strap Cover Antimicrobial

Chin Strap Cover Antimicrobial Navy (short version for XS) 55073616
Chin Strap Cover Antimicrobial Navy (long version for S-XXL) 55073617

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586

Diffuser type-12 only available as service part
RX-7V Airwing only available as service part
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RX7 GP - Super AdSis LRS

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis | Isle of Man 2012 55025151
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Clear 55011247 Nicky Hayden Green 55025158
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 55011248 Isle of Man 2013 55025182
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 55011249 Haslam WSBK 2012 55025156
SAI-2D Shield, Clear 55011111 Nicky Easy Rider 55025162
SAI-2D Shield, Dark Smoke 55011112 Frost White 55025196
SAI-2D Shield, Light Smoke 55011113 Haslam Track 55025191
SAI-Shield, Max Vision BV Clear 55011132 Hayden Peace 55025247
SAI-Shield, Mirrorized Blue 55011378 Jonathan Rea-3 55025184
SAI-Shield, Mirrorized Silver 55011377 Dani 26 Red 55025164
SAI-Shield, Mirrorized Gold 55011376 Dark Tint 55024880
SAI-Shield, Mirrorized Purple 55011379 Isle of Man 2014 55025265
PRO Shade System 55011153 Crutchlow Yellow 55025276
PRO Shade Sunvisor 55011134 Rabat 55025273
PRO Shade Pivot Cover 55011137 Randy (Mamola) Red 55025159
PRO Shade Sunvisor Mirror Silver 55011115 Hayden Drlye 55025272
PRO Shade Sunvisor Mirror Blue 55011117 Edwards Tribute 55025283
PRO Shade Ready Shield, Clear 55011126 12 G MET D 55025300
SAl Dual Pane, Clear 55011121 Joey 85 (Dunlop Yellow) 55024733
SAl Dual Pane, Light Smoke 55011122 Baseplate Set Super AdSis I- (LRS)

Holdersets Super AdSis J- (LRS) White 55022258
Nakano -Sakura Replica 55024795
Nicky Il Replica 55024796 [4] Screw set
Okada-Ryu Replica 55024800 Clear 55112511
QZ:% Qgg::ﬁz g:ﬁ,zr gggggzg @ Cheekpad GP Dry-Cool (FCS) Standard in helmet size
Randy Replica Red 55024762 12 mm 55054424
Diamond Blue 55024726 15 mm 55054425
Diamond White 55023526 20 mm Xl - xxI 55054426
Platinum Grey 55023905 25 mm | 55054427
Frost Silver 55023732 30 mm XS-S-m 55054428
Frost Black 55023731 35 mm 55054429
Diamond Black 55023698 40 mm 55054430
Black 55023501
White 55023500 [6] Interior GP Dry-Cool
Racing Red 55023505 XS S M/L XL/XXL
Frost Grey 55023733 12 mm 55074246 55074254
Aluminum Silver 55023510 10 mm 55074247 55074251 55074255 55074258
Dani Replica 55024798 7 mm 55074248 55074252 55074256 55074259
Edwards Replica 55024830 5mm 55074257 55074260
Edwards Black 55024831
Haga GP2 55024829 Breath Guard GP
Haga Monza 55024835 Breath Guard 2 RX-7 GP 55082392
sl Ul Rl 55024847 Pro Breath Mask 55082370
Mamola 2 55024854 Breath Deflector Q-type 55082357
Fiction 55024855
ID 55024674
Crutchlow WSBK 55024850
Nicky 3 55024848
Joey '85 (Dunlop Yellow) 55024733
Harada Silver (matt) 55024878
Rea Black 55024871
Haslam WSBK 55024690
Isle of Man 2010 55024692
Takahashi 55025105
Isle of Man 2011 55025111
Aoyama 2 55025108
Haga Monza White 55025114
Doohan TT 55025115
Nicky-3 Stars 55025116
Dani Il 55025118
Fonsi Nieto 55025142
Jonathan Rea 2 55025143
Dani 26 55025148
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RX7 GP - Super AdSis LRS

[9] Delta Duct5

Clear 55104900
White 55104901
Diamond Blue 55104908
Alu. Silver 55104902
Diamond White 55104903
Diamond Black 55104904
Platinum Grey 55104905
Racing Red 55104917
Black 55104909
Frost Black 55104910
Frost Silver 55104911
Frost Grey 55104912
Frost White 55104958
Tinted 55104931

[9] IEN Duct (Side Cowl Vent-2)

Tint 55104287
Diamond White 55104335
Diamond Black 55104336
Frost Black 55104337
White 55104338
Aluminum Silver 55104339
Frost Dark Tint 55104340
Black 55105073
Haslam Track 55105077

Tear offs SAI
Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack) 55011387
Smoke 55011382

Neck roll GP

Sizes XS-S 55072761
Sizes M - XL 55072760
Sizes XXL 55072759

Browvents

Brow Vent Set 55044301

Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ / SAl 55044311
Chin Strap Cover Dry-Cool

Chin Strap Cover DC Grey 55073606

5]

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570

Arai Helmet Sack Blue

Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586
RX7 GP IE-Chinvent only available as service part
RX7 GP Diffuser only available as service part

RX7 GP Airwing only available as service part
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Viper (size xxxL) « Astro-Light - Super AdSis LRS

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L (3D Standard)

(]

=]

[@]  [o]

2D Clear

2D Light Smoke

2D Dark Smoke

SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue
Mirrorized Shield Gold
Mirrorized Shield Silver
Mirrorized Shield Blue

Mirrorized Shield Purple

Holdersets Super AdSis J (LRS)
Black

Racing Red

Sport Yellow

Sport Blue

White

Alu. Grey

Alu. Silver

Diamond White

Frost Black

Frost Silver

Frost Grey

Diamond Black (Springer)
Platinum Grey

Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2 (LRS)
White

Screw set
Clear

Cheekpad FFS
15 mm xxx|

Cheekpad Astro Light
30 mm
35 mm

55011515
55011517
55011516
55011241
55011242
55011243
55011245
55011246
55011370
55011371
55011372
55011373

55023501
55023505
55023508
55023509
55023500
55023503
55023510
55023526
55023731
55023732
55023733
55023698
55023905

55023017

55112511

Standard in helmet size

55052322

Standard in helmet size

55053780
55053792

[6]

(6]

5]

Interior Viper

7 mm
5mm

Interior Astro Light

10 mm
12 mm

Breath Deflector

Breath Deflector Q-type (optional)
Pro Breath Mask

Breath Guard Corsair (optional)

TDF Duct-2 front set Viper
White

Black

Aluminum Silver
Aluminum Grey
Tinted

Frost Black
Frost Grey
Frost Silver
Diamond White
Diamond Black
Diamond Blue
Platinum Grey
Racing Red

DDL Duct-3 Viper
White XXX|
Black xxx|

UG Duct (Side Cowl Vent-1)
Aluminum Silver

Black

Frost Black

Tint

White

Tear offs

Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack)

Smoke
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XXXL
55073819
55073820

55073785
55073786

55082357
55082370
55082391

55104581
55104582
55104583
55104584
55104588
55104585
55104587
55104586
55104589
55104590
55104593
55104463
55104464

55104601
55104602

55105081
55105082
55105083
55105084
55105085

55011390
55011382
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Viper - Astro-Light - Super AdSis LRS

Chinvents Viper (UG)
White Xxx| 55104641
Black xxxl 55104642

Browvents

Brow Vent Set 55104301
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ/SAI 55114311

Chin Strap Cover

Chin Strap Cover Blue 55073607
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570
Arai Helmet Sack Blue

Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586
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QV - QV-PRO - VAS-V

Shield (Visor) VAS-V Breath guard
VAS-V Shield 2D, Light Smoke 55011059 Egg-shaped Chincover-V 55075711
VAS-V Shield 2D, Clear 55011054
VAS-V Shield 2D, Dark Smoke 55011055 [9] QV Front Duct Set
VAS-V Shield Max Vision, Clear (w/Browvents) 55011057 Diamond White 55105724
VAS-V Shield Max Vision, Light Smoke (w/Browvents) 55011056 Diamond Black 55105725
VAS-V Shield Max Vision, Dark Smoke (w/Browvents) 55011058 Aluminum Silver 55105726
VAS-V Pro Shade System 55011070 Frost Black 55105727
VAS-V Pro Shade Ready Shield, Clear 55011071 Tint (Place White, Red / Box) 55105728
VAS-V Pro Shade Sunvisor, Tinted 55011073 Frost White 55105730
VAS-V Pro Shade Pivot Cover 55011138 Black (Shade-White) 55105732
VAS-V Mirror Silver 55011095 Shade-Sand 55105733
VAS-V Mirror Red 55011096 Frost Tint (Place Black / Focus) 55105729
VAS-V Mirror Blue 55011097 Oriental Blue Frost 55105711
VAS-V Mirror Green 55011098 Semi-Gloss Black 55105712
VAS-V PSS Mirror Silver 55011074
VAS-V PSS Mirror Blue 55011076 [9] QV Rear Duct
VAS-V Dual-Pane Shield, Clear 55011063 Diamond White 55105738
VAS-V Dual-Pane Shield, Light Smoke 55011064 Diamond Black 55105739
Aluminum Silver 55105740
[2] Sidepod (Holdersets) VAS-V Frost Black 55105741
Diamond White 55025429 Tint (Place White, Red / Box) 55105742
Diamond Black 55025430 Frost White 55105744
Frost White 55025434 Metallic White (Stint) 55105745
Frost Black (Fluor Yellow) 55025432 Black (Shade White) 55105747
Stint 55025456 Shade-Sand 55105748
Place White 55025861 Frost Tint (Place Black / Focus) 55105743
Place Red 55025862 Oriental Blue Frost 55105752
Place Black 55025864 Semi-Gloss Black 55105753
Box Red 55025865
Box Blue 55025866 [9] Side Cowl Vent-6
Box Yellow 55025867 Diamond White 55105904
Box Black Frost 55025868 Diamond Black 55105905
Oriental 55025474 Frost Black 55105906
Dark Citizen 55025503 Frost White 55105907
Triple White 55025511 Tint (Stint, Place White, Red / Box) 55105908
Triple Black 55025512 Aluminum Silver 55105909
Charged White 55025517 Black (Shade White) 55105910
Charged Blue 55025518 Shade Sand 55105911
Charged Yellow 55025519 Tint Frost (Box Black) 55105912
Semi-Gloss Black 55025401 Metallic Black Frost (Triple Black) 55105915
Oriental Blue Frost 55105917
Baseplate Set VAS-V Semi-Gloss Black 55105918
White 55021066
Tear offs VAS-V optional
Screw set Clear - only for 2D shields (5 pcs in pack) 55101065
Clear 55112511 Tint - only for 2D shields (3 pcs in pack) 55101067
@ Cheekpad Antimicrobial Neck roll Antimicrobial
15 mm 55055698 Sizes XS-S 55075704
20 mm x| - xxl 55055699 Sizes M - XL 55075705
25 mm | 55055700 Sizes  XXL - XXXL 55075707
30 mm XS-S-m 55055701
35 mm 55055702 Chinvent - XA
Diamond White 55105921
\E‘ Interior Antimicrobial Diamond Black 55105922
XS () Sl M/L (i) XL(IV)  XXL/XXXL (V) Frost Black 55105923
12 mm 55075685 Frost White 55105924
10 mm 55075708 55075682 55075686 55075690 55075694 Aluminum Silver 55105926
7 mm 55075709 55075683 55075687 55075691 55075695 Metallic Black (Stint) 55105927
5 mm 55075684 55075688 55075692 55075696 Metallic Black Frost (Shade Sand) 55105928
Black (Box Blue / Red / Yellow) 55105929
White (Shade-White) 55105925
Oriental Blue Frost 55105932
Semi-Gloss Black 55105933
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QV - QV-PRO - VAS-V

Browvents
Brow Vent Set 55104301

Chin Strap Cover Antimicrobial

Chin Strap Cover Antimicrobial Navy (short version for XS) 55073616
Chin Strap Cover Antimicrobial Navy (long version for S-XXL) 55073617

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586

Volume 104 (01/18) FULL FACE HELMETS - OPEN FACE HELMETS - OFF ROAD HELMETS 13



[¢

Quantum - Quantum-ST - Quantum-ST PRO - Super AdSis LRS

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis | Baseplate Set Super AdSis | (LRS)
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Clear 55011247 White 55022258
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 55011248
SAIl-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 55011249 E Screw set
SAI-2D Shield, Clear 55011111 Clear 55112511
SAI-2D Shield, Dark Smoke 55011112
SAI-2D Shield, Light Smoke 55011113 @ Cheekpad Dry-Cool (FCS) Standard in helmet size
SAIl-Shield, Max Vision BV Clear 55011132 12 mm 55054424
SAl'Sh|e|d, Mirrorized Blue 55011378 15 mm xx| 55054425
SAl-Shield, Mirrorized Silver 55011377 20 mm |- xl 55054426
SAIl-Shield, Mirrorized Gold 55011376 25 mm s-m 55054427
SAl-Shield, Mirrorized Purple 55011379 30 mm XS 55054428
PRO Shade Sunvisor 55011134 40 mm 55054430
PRO Shade Pivot Cover 55011137
PRO Shade Sunvisor Mirror Silver 55011115 [6] Cheekpad Antimicrobial (FCS) Standard in helmet size
PRO Shade Sunvisor Mirror Blue 55011117 15 mm 55055
PRO Shade Ready Shield, Clear 55011126 20 mm - 55055607
SAl Dual Pane, Clear 55011121 25 mm - 55055608
SAI Dual Pane, Light Smoke 55011122 30 mm s-m 55055609
Holdersets Super AdSis J (LRS) S XS 22055610
Diamond Blue B (6] Interior Quantum Dry-Cool
Diamond White 55023526 XS/S M/L XL/XXL
m‘i;';“(’glgzr:yﬁansit) 22823288 12 mm 55074271 55074275 55074279
Frost Black ’ 55023731 10 mm 55074272 55074276 55074280
Diamond Black 55023698 7 mm 55074273 55074277 55074281
Black 55023501 5mm 55074274 55074278 55074282
Bmﬁ \é\ﬁ;'ct: ggg;jgi? (6] Interior Quantum-ST Dry-Cool
- XS (1) s (I ML ()  XL(V)  XXL (V)
Flag Series (UK, ltaly, Japan) 55024842 o EEREE
g:::antal ggggjggj 10 mm 55075539 55075542 55075546 55075550 55075554
Urban Black 55024868 7 mm 55075540 55075543 55075547 55075551 55075555
Leon Grey 55024696 5mm 55075544 55075548 55075552
xarlg;igged 22822223 @ Interior Quantum-ST PRO Antimicrobial -
Style 55024873
Im};)erator 55024872 XS () S /L (1) XL (IV)  XXXL (V)
Fiction Black 55024855 12 mm 50-05636
Dawn 55025134 10 mm 55075631 55075633 55075637 55075640 5507xxxXx
Mask Black 55025123 7mm 55075632 55075634 55075638 55075641 5507xxxx
Mask Red 55025124 5mm 55075635 55075639 55075642
Vibe 55025139
Beetle 55025140 Breath Guard
Fiction Red 55025133 Breath Guard 2 GP 55082391
Character 55025172 Breath Deflector Q-type 55082357
Checker 55025173 Breath Mask 55082370
Frost White 55025196
Flag USA 55025171
Puro White 55025255
Puro Black 55025256
Contest White 55025250
Contest Black 55025249
Concept White 55025284
Concept Black 55025286
Team Red 55025293
Team White 55025294
Metallic Black Frost (Streak Black) 55025176
Streak Red 55025306
Streak Blue 55025307
Streak Green 55025308
Dark Citizen 55025264
Flag Matt Series (for UK) 55025194
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Quantum - Quantum-ST - Quantum-ST PRO - Super AdSis LRS

[9]

TD Duct 3 front

Smoke

White

Pearl Black

Frost Black

Frost Silver

Frost Grey

Diamond White

Diamond Black

Platinum Grey

Leon Grey

Frost White

Frost Tint (Dark Citizen)
Metallic Black Frost (Streak Black)
Pearl Red (Streak Red)

04 Navy (Streak Blue)
Metallic Green (Streak Green
Racing Red

DDL Duct 4 rear only available as service part

Smoke

White

Pearl Black

Diamond White

Diamond Black

Aluminum Silver

Platinum Grey

Frost Black

Frost Silver

Frost Grey

Leon Grey

Frost White

Frost Tint (Dark Citizen)
Metallic Black Frost (Streak Black)
Pearl Red (Streak Red)

04 Navy (Streak Blue)
Metallic Green (Streak Green

Side Duct 4 (Side Cowl Vent-3)
Aluminum Silver

Frost Black

Diamond Black

Diamond White

Frost Tint

Tint

White

Frost Tint (Dark Citizen)

Pearl Black

Tear offs SAI
Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack)
Smoke (only for 2D shields, 3 pcs in pack)

55104970
55104971
55104972
55104978
55104979
55104980
55104973
55104974
55104977
55104981
55104985
55104992
55104995
55104996
55104997
55104998
55104999

99-05000
99-05001
99-05002
99-05003
99-05004
99-05005
99-05007
99-05008
99-05009
99-05010
99-05011
99-05018
99-05017
99-05019
99-04996
99-04997
99-04998

55105086
55105087
55105088
55105091
55105092
55105096
55105097
55105092
55105093

55011387
55011382

Neck roll
Sizes XS-S-M-L
Sizes XL - XXL

Neck roll Antimicrobial

Size XS

Size S

Sizes M-L

Sizes XL - XXXL
Browvents

Brow Vent Set
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ / SAI

]
[$)]

Chin Strap Cover Dry-Cool
Chin Strap Cover DC Grey

]
[$)]

Chin Strap Cover Antimicrobial
Chin Strap Cover Antimicrobial Grey

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

5]

5]

Arai Helmet Sack Blue

Arai Helmet Sack Blue

Visor slider only available as service part

Quantum IQ chinvent only available as service part

Quantum-ST IE chinvent only available as service part
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55073795
55073796

55075621
55075622
55075623
55075624

55104301
55104311

55073606

55073605

55121570

55121586
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Renegade-V - VAS-V

Shield (Visor) VAS-V [9] Duct set front
VAS-V Shield 2D, Light Smoke 55011059 Black 55105601
VAS-V Shield 2D, Clear 55011054 White 55105600
VAS-V Shield 2D, Dark Smoke 55011055 Black Frost 55105604
VAS-V Shield Max Vision, Clear (w/Browvents) 55011057 Tint 55105605
VAS-V Shield Max Vision, Light Smoke (w/Browvents) 55011056 Tint Frost 55105606
VAS-V Shield Max Vision, Dark Smoke (w/Browvents) 55011058
VAS-V Pro Shade System 55011070 (9] Duct set rear
VAS-V Pro Shade Ready Shield, Clear 55011071 Black 55105631
VAS-V Pro Shade Sunvisor, Tinted 55011073 White 55105630
VAS-V Pro Shade Pivot Cover 55011138 Black Frost 55105634
VAS-V Mirror Silver 55011095 Tint 55105635
VAS-V Mirror Red 55011096 Tint Frost 55105636
VAS-V Mirror Blue 55011097
VAS-V Mirror Green 55011098 Tear offs VAS-V optional
ey el ey Sl SO Clear - only for 2D shields (5 pcs in pack) 55011065
VAS-V PSS Mirror Blue 55011076
VAS-V Dual-Pane Shield, Clear 55011063 Browvents
VAS-V Dual-Pane Shield, Light Smoke 55011064 Brow Vent Set 55104301
2] S'd_ePOd (Holdersets) VAS-V Helmet Removal Assist Hood
\é\gcl:ts ggg;g:gg Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570
Frost Black 55025432 .
Diabio Red £o028487 Ara.n Helmet Sack Blue
Diablo Yellow 55025488 Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586
Outline Red 55025484
Outline Blue 55025485
Outline Black 55025486
Outline Cherry Red 55025492
Outline Dark Purple 55025493

Baseplate Set VAS-V

White 55021066
Screw set
Clear 55112511

Cheekpad Antimicrobial

12 mm 55055661
15 mm xxl 55055662
20 mm I-xl 55055663
25 mm S-m 55055664
30 mm XS 55055665
35 mm 55055666

@ Interior Antimicrobial

XS/S (1) M/ () XL/XXL (IV)

12 mm 55075681 55075685
10 mm 55075682 55075686 55075690
7 mm 55075683 55075687 55075691
5mm 55075684 55075688 55075692
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Rebel - Super AdSis LRS

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis | (3D)
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Clear
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke
SAI-2D Shield, Clear
SAI-2D Shield, Dark Smoke
SAI-2D Shield, Light Smoke
SAI-Shield, Max Vision BV Clear
PRO Shade System
PRO Shade Sunvisor
PRO Shade Pivot Cover
PRO Shade Sunvisor Mirror Silver
PRO Shade Sunvisor Mirror Blue
PRO Shade Ready Shield, Clear
SAIl Dual Pane, Clear
SAI Dual Pane, Light Smoke

[2] Holdersets Super AdSis J (LRS)
White
Black
Frost Black
Patriot
Checker
Metallic Black Frost (Base White)
Frost White
Mimetic (also Green)
Chronus Black
Chronus Red
Chronus Green
Prospect
Maxus
Command White
Command Black
Street
Groove
Venturi White
Venturi Red
Splash
Mexican
ElI Camino
Throphy (Metallic Frost Grey)

Baseplate Set Super AdSis SAIl (LRS)

White

[4] Screw set
Clear

Cheek pad FCS Dry-Cool
12 mm
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm

[6] Interior Dry-Cool

XS-S
12 mm 55074345
10 mm 55074346
7 mm 55074347
5 mm 55074348

Breath Deflector
Breath Guard
Breath Mask

Volume 104 (01/18)

xx|

55011247
55011248
55011249
55011111
55011112
55011113
55011132
55011153
55011134
55011137
55011115
55011117
55011126
55011121
55011122

55023500
55023501
55023731
55025174
55025173
55025176
55025196
55025257
55025179
55025180
55025243
55025253
55025254
55025296
55025297
55025295
55025319
55025331
55025332
55025335
55025996
55025997
55025197

55022258

55112511

Standard in helmet size

I-xl
s-m

XS

M-L
55074349
55074350
55074351
55074352

55054393
55054394
55054395
55054396
55054397
55054398

XL-XXL
55074353
55074354
55074355
55074356

55082392
55082370

[9]

]
[$]]

5]

5]

IC-4 duct

White
Frost Black
Black
Tinted
Frost Tinted
Frost White

IEN Duct (Side Cowl Vent-2)
Tint

Diamond White

Diamond Black

Frost Black

White

Aluminum Silver

Frost Dark Tint

Black

Tear offs SAI
Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack)
Smoke (only for 2D shields, 3 pcs in pack)

Browvents

Brow Vent Set
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ

Chin Strap Cover Dry-Cool
Chin Strap Cover Grey DC

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue

IR Chinvent only available as service part

ACR-4 Rearvent only available as service part

FULL FACE HELMETS - OPEN FACE HELMETS - OFF ROAD HELMETS
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55104940
55104938
55104941
55104944
55104943
55104947

55104287
55104335
55104336
55104337
55104338
55104339
55104340
55105073

55011387
55011382

55104301
55114311

55073606

55121570

55121586



[¢

Chaser-X <« VAS-V

Shield (Visor) VAS-V [6] Interior Antimicrobial
VAS-V Shield 2D, Light Smoke 55011059 XS/S M/L XL/XXL
VAS-V Shield 2D, Clear 55011054 12 mm 55075830 55075834
VAS-V Shield 2D, Dark Smoke 55011055 10 mm 55075831 55075835 55075839
VAS-V Shield Max Vision, Clear (w/Browvents) 55011057 7 mm 55075832 55075836 55075840
VAS-V Shield Max Vision, Light Smoke (w/Browvents) 55011056 5mm 55075833 55075837 55075841
VAS-V Shield Max Vision, Dark Smoke (w/Browvents) 55011058
VAS-V Pro Shade System 55011070 Breath Guard
VAS-V Pro Shade Ready Shield, Clear 55011071 Breath Guard Black 55082391
VAS-V Pro Shade Sunvisor, Tinted 55011073
VAS-V Pro Shade Pivot Cover 55011138 @ Dual Flow Duct front
VAS-V Mirror Red 55011096 Pearl Black 55103503
VAS-V Mirror Blue 55011097 Diamond Black 55103504
VAS-V Mirror Green 55011098 Aluminum Silver 55103505
VAS-V PSS Mirror Silver 55011074 Frost Black 55103506
VAS-V PSS Mirror Blue 55011076 Diamond White 55103507
VAS-V Dual-Pane Shield, Clear 55011063 Tint 55103508
VAS-V Dual-Pane Shle'd, nght Smoke 55011064 Frost Tint 55103509
) Frost White 55103511
(2] sidepod (Holdersets) VAS-V Metallic Fluor Orange Frost 55103512
Diamond White 55025429 Fluor Yellow 55103513
Diamond Black 55025430
Frost Black 55025432 @ Dual Flow Duct rear
[l T 2202280 Pearl Black 55103553
Tough Blue 55025880 Diamond Black 55103554
IeEghRieloN SOUATIT Aluminum Silver 55103555
HISt S SRS Diamond White 55103557
Shaped Black 55025886 Tint 55103558
Slizesd Sl enbe el Frost Tint 55103559
Style Black 55025888 Frost White 55103561
Style Pink 55025889 Metallic Fluor Orange Frost 55103562
Shaped Red 55025890 Fluor Yellow 55103563
Competition Black 55025898
Competition gled 55025899 Tear offs VAS-V optional
Competition Blue 55025900 . .
Edwards Legend Yellow 55025477 Clear - only for 2D shields (5 pcs in pack) 55011065
Edwards Legend White 55025478 Chinvent - XC
EEC‘;V?,CLZHES gggzgggg White (Competition Red + Blue) 55106011
Nova Black 55025508 Black (Competition Black, Finish White Red) 55106012
League UK 55025509 Frost Black 55106015
League Italy 55025510 Diamond White 55106013
Navy White 55025513 Diamond Black 55106014
Navy Black 55025514 Frost White N 55106016
Maverick GP 55025480 I;/I:;?I;;B;Eck Frost (Finish Sand) 2218281;
Aluminum Silver 55106019
@ Ba§eplate Set VAS-V Metallic White (Shaped Blue) 55106020
HenifE =s0ilag Metallic Black (Shaped Black + Red) 55106021
Screw set Browvents
ke 55112511 Brow Vent Set 55104301
Cheekpad Antimicrobial Chin Strap Cover Antimicrobial
12mm 55055842 Chin Strap Cover Antimicrobial Navy 55073617
15 mm xx| 55055843
22 mm I-x ggggggig Helmet Removal Assist Hood
mm s-m .
30 mm XS 55055846 Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570
35 mm 55055847

5]

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586
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Chaser-V - Chaser-V Pro - Super AdSis LRS

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis | (3D)
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Clear
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke
SAI-2D Shield, Clear
SAI-2D Shield, Dark Smoke
SAI-2D Shield, Light Smoke
SAI-Shield, Max Vision BV Clear
SAl-Shield, Mirrorized Blue
SAI-Shield, Mirrorized Silver
SAI-Shield, Mirrorized Gold
SAIl-Shield, Mirrorized Purple
PRO Shade System
PRO Shade Sunvisor
PRO Shade Pivot Cover
PRO Shade Sunvisor Mirror Silver
PRO Shade Sunvisor Mirror Blue
PRO Shade Ready Shield, Clear
SAl Dual Pane, Clear
SAl Dual Pane, Light Smoke

Holdersets Super AdSis J (LRS)
White (also on PRO)
Black (also on PRO)

Frost Black (Fluor Yellow) (also on PRO)

Aluminum Silver (also on PRO)
Diamond Black (also on PRO)
Leon Grey (also on PRO)
Diamond White (also on PRO)
Diamond Blue (also on PRO)
Racing Red (also on PRO)
Strain

Marker Red

Marker Black

Launch

Neevesy

Nakano Sakura

Okada Ryu (matt)
Edwards Black

Haga Philip Island

Doohan Jubilee

Thrill White

Thrill Green

Pride

Flash Red

Flash Blue

ID

Superstar Black

Superstar Red
Speedracer Black
Speedracer Red

Broc Parkes IlI

Target

Bright

Stripe

Guigliano

Nation

Union Jack

Shinya

Honor

Track Blue

Frost White

Electric Green

Electric Red

Alloy

Raw

Laurel

Volume 104 (01/18)

55011247
55011248
55011249
55011111
55011112
55011113
55011132
55011378
55011377
55011376
55011379
55011153
55011134
55011137
55011115
55011117
55011126
55011121
55011122

55023500
55023501
55023731
55023510
55023698
55024696
55023526
55024726
55023505
55024673
55024677
55024678
55024679
55024691
55024795
55024800
55024831
55024829
55023584
55024887
55024898
55024899
55025109
55025110
55024674
55025119
55025120
55025121
55025122
55025125
55025136
55025138
55025137
55025157
55025166
55025177
55025175
55025163
55025189
55025196
55025244
55025245
55025248
55025252
55025135

Spencer (Re-style White)
Randy (Mamola) Red
Schwantz '95
Crutchlow Yellow
Blast

Page Red

Page Silver

Mamola 2015 Black
Mamola 2015 White
Flag UK 2015

Flag ITA 2015

Sketch White

Sketch Black

Ribbon White

Ribbon Red

Apache Red

Apache Green

Baseplate Set Super AdSis SAI (LRS)
White
[4] Screw set
Clear
[5] Cheek pad Dry-Cool
12 mm
15 mm xxl
20 mm I-xl
25 mm s-m
30 mm XS
35 mm
@ Cheek pad Antimicrobial (FCS)
12 mm
15 mm xxl
20 mm I-xl
25 mm s-m
30 mm XS
35 mm
@ Interior Dry-Cool
XS-S M-L
12 mm 55074345 55074349
10 mm 55074346 55074350
7 mm 55074347 55074351
5mm 55074348 55074352

@ Interior Antimicrobial

12 mm
10 mm
7 mm
5mm

Chaser-V PRO only plain colors

XS-S
55075662
55075663
55075664
55075665

FULL FACE HELMETS - OPEN FACE HELMETS - OFF ROAD HELMETS

M-L
55075666
55075667
55075668
55075669

)

55024860
55025159
55024714
55025276
55025288
55025291
55025292
55025309
55025310
55025311
55025312
55025321
55025322
55025333
55025334
55025261
55025262

55022258

55112511

Standard in helmet size
55054393
55054394
55054395
55054396
55054397
55054398

Standard in helmet size
55055674
55055675
55055676
55055677
55055678
55055679

XL-XXL
55074353
55074354
55074355
55074356

XL-XXL

55075671
55075672
55075673
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Chaser-V - Chaser-V Pro - Super AdSis LRS

Breath Deflector

Breath Deflector Q-type (optional) 55082357
Breath Guard Corsair 55082391
Breath Mask 55082370

[9] Air Conductor front-2

White 55105030
Black 55105031
Aluminum Silver 55105032
Diamond White 55105033
Diamond Black 55105034
Diamond Blue 55105035
Diamond Grey (Leon Grey) 55105036
Racing Red 55105037
Tint 55105038
Frost Black 55105039
Frost White 55105041
Frost Tint 55105040
Metallic White 55105042
Metallic Frost Black 55105043

[9] Air Conductor rear-2

White 55105050
Black 55105051
Aluminum Silver 55105052
Diamond White 55105053
Diamond Black 55105054
Diamond Blue 55105055
Diamond Grey (Leon Grey) 55105056
Racing Red 55105057
Tint 55105058
Frost Black 55105059
Frost White 55105061
Frost Tint 55105060
Sketch 55105062
Metallic White 55105048
Metallic Frost Black 55105049

Tear offs SAI

Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack) 55011387

Smoke (only for 2D shields, 3 pcs in pack) 55011382
Browvents

Brow Vent Set 55104301

Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ 55104311
Chin strap cover Dry-Cool

Chin strap cover DC Grey 55073606
Chin Strap Cover Antimicrobial

Chin Strap Cover Antimicrobial Grey 55073605
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570
Arai Helmet Sack Blue

Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586

Chinvent (IJ) only available as service part

Chaser-V PRO only plain colors
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Chaser - Super AdSis LRS

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L (3D Standard)

Volume 104 (01/18)

2D Clear

2D Light Smoke

2D Dark Smoke

SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue
Mirrorized Shield Gold
Mirrorized Shield Silver
Mirrorized Shield Blue

Mirrorized Shield Purple

Holdersets Super AdSis SAJ (LRS)
White

Black

Frost Black

Frost Silver

Frost Grey

Leopard Red

Leopard Blue

Leopard Black
Leopard Green
Diamond White
Diamond Black
Platinum Grey
Schwantz Re-Style
Spencer Re-Style
Spencer Re-Style lack
Colin Legend White

Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2 (LRS)
White

Screw set
Clear

55011515
55011517
55011516
55011241
55011242
55011243
55011245
55011246
55011370
55011371
55011372
55011373

55023500
55023501
55023731
55023732
55023733
55024779
55024780
55024781
55024782
55023526
55023698
55023905
55024834
55024860
55024861
55024820

55023017

55112511

[9]

[9]

5]
[$)]

5|

5]

Breath deflector

Breath deflector Q-type (optional)
Breath Mask

Breathguard Corsair

Air Conductor front only available as service part

Tint

Diamond White
White

Black

Diamond Black
Platinum Grey
Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Frost Black
Racing Red
Aluminum Silver
Aluminum Grey

Air Conductor rear only available as service part

Tint

Diamond White
White

Black

Diamond Black
Platinum Grey
Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Frost Black
Racing Red
Aluminum Silver
Aluminum Grey

Browvents

Brow Vent Set
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ

Chin strap cover
Chin strap cover Grey DC

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue

FULL FACE HELMETS - OPEN FACE HELMETS - OFF ROAD HELMETS

)

55082357
55082370
55082391

99-74000
99-74010
99-74011
99-74016
99-74014
99-74030
99-74031
99-74032
99-74033
99-74046
99-74021
99-74022

99-75000
99-75010
99-75011
99-75016
99-75014
99-75030
99-75031
99-75032
99-75033
99-75046
99-75021
99-75022

55104301
55114311

55073607

55121570

55121586
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Axces-3 - Super AdSis LRS

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis | Breath deflector
SAIl-Shield, Pinlock Clear 55011247 Breath deflector Q-type 55082357
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 55011248 Pro Breath Mask 55082370
SAIl-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 55011249 Breathguard Corsair 55082391
SAI-2D Shield, Clear 55011111
SAI-2D Shield, Dark Smoke 55011112 @ Air Conductor-2 front
SAI-2D Shield, Light Smoke 55011113 White 55105030
SAIl-Shield, Max Vision BV Clear 55011132 Black 55105031
SAl-Shield, Mirrorized Blue 55011378 Diamond White 55105033
SAl-Shield, Mirrorized Silver 55011377 Diamond Black 55105034
SAIl-Shield, Mirrorized Gold 55011376 Frost Black 55105039
SAl-Shield, Mirrorized Purple 55011379 Aluminum Silver 55105032
PRO Shade System 55011153 Tint 55105038
PRO Shade Sunvisor 55011134
PRO Shade Pivot Cover 55011137 @ Air Conductor-2 rear
PRO Shade Sunvisor Mirror Silver 55011115 White 55105050
PRO Shade Sunvisor Mirror Blue 55011117 Black 55105051
PRO Shade Ready Shield, Clear 55011126 Diamond White 55105053
SAl Dual Pane, Clear 55011121 Diamond Black 55105054
SAI Dual Pane, Light Smoke 55011122 Frost Black 55105059

Aluminum Silver 55105052

Holdersets Super AdSis J (LRS) Tint 55105058
White 55023500
Black 55023501 Tear offs SAI
Diamond Black 55023698 Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack) 55011387
Diamond White 55023526 Smoke (only for 2D shields, 3 pcs in pack) 55011382
Aluminum Silver 55023510
Frost Black 55023731 Browvents
Sensai Red 55025290 Brow Vent Set 55104301
Flow Green 55025304 Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ/SAI 55114311
Keen White 55025991
Keen Pink 55025992 Chin strap cover
Line Black 55025993 Chin strap cover Grey DC 55073607
Line Red 55025994
Line Blue 55025995 Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Sense Red 55023599 Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570
Sense Blue 55023600
Sense Fluor 55023601 .
Matrix Black 55023602 Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Matrix Red 55023603 Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586

3| Baseplate Set Super AdSis | (LRS
P P ( ) Shinvent (IJ) only available as service part

White 55022258
Screw set
Clear 55112511
\E‘ Cheek pad Standard in helmet size:
12 mm 55055682
15 mm xx| 55055683
20 mm I-xl 55055684
25 mm s-m 55055685
30 mm XS 55055686
35 mm 55055687
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Axces Il - Super AdSis LRS

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis |
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Clear
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke
SAI-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke
SAI-2D Shield, Clear
SAI-2D Shield, Dark Smoke
SAI-2D Shield, Light Smoke
SAI-Shield, Max Vision BV Clear
SAl-Shield, Mirrorized Blue
SAI-Shield, Mirrorized Silver
SAI-Shield, Mirrorized Gold
SAIl-Shield, Mirrorized Purple
SAI-Shield, Max Vison w/BV-insert
PRO Shade System
PRO Shade Sunvisor
PRO Shade Pivot Cover
PRO Shade Sunvisor Mirror Silver
PRO Shade Sunvisor Mirror Blue
PRO Shade Ready Shield, Clear
SAl Dual Pane, Clear
SAIl Dual Pane, Light Smoke

[2] Holdersets Super AdSis J (LRS)
White
Black
Diamond Black
Diamond White
Diamond Blue
Aluminum Silver
Leon Grey
Frost Black (also Fluor Yellow)
Racing Red
Classic Star
Stage
Tribute
Deco
Haga Monza Black
Haga Monza White
Asteroid Green
Asteroid Red
Loop
Doom
Frost White
Starflag-2 Green
Starflag-2 Grey
Starflag-2 Red (Titanium)
Starflag-2 Blue
Field Silver
Field Blue
Field Green
Sensai
Sensai Blue
Flow Green
Flow Blue
Comet White
Comet Red
Roar Sand
Roar Green

Baseplate Set Super AdSis 12 (LRS)

White
Black

[4] Screw set
Clear

Cheek pad
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm

Volume 104 (01/18)

xx|
- xl
s-m
XS

55011247
55011248
55011249
55011111
55011112
55011113
55011132
55011378
55011377
55011376
55011379
55011352
55011153
55011134
55011137
55011115
55011117
55011126
55011121
55011122

55023500
55023501
55023698
55023526
55024726
55023510
55024696
55023731
55023505
55025126
55025127
55025128
55025131
55024835
55025114
55025168
55025169
55025161
55025193
55025196
55025258
55025259
55025260
55025287
55025301
55025302
55025303
55025290
55025279
55025304
55025305
55025327
55025328
55025329
55025330

55022251
55022252

55112511

Standard in helmet size:

55053915
55053916
55053917
55053918
55053919

Breath deflector
Breath deflector Q-type (optional)
Pro Breath Mask
Breathguard Corsair

@ Air Conductor front only available as service part

Tint

Diamond White
White

Black

Diamond Black
Platinum Grey
Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Frost Black
Racing Red
Aluminum Silver
Aluminum Grey
Leon Grey
Frost White

@ Air Conductor rear (IM) only available as service part

Tint

Diamond White
White

Pearl Black
Diamond Black
Aluminum Silver
Diamond Blue
Frost Black
Leon Grey
Racing Red
Frost White

Tear offs SAI
Optional (only for 2D shields, 5 pcs in pack)
Smoke (only for 2D shields, 3 pcs in pack)

Browvents

Brow Vent Set
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ/SAI

5]
w

k=
[$))

Chin strap cover Dry-Cool
Chin strap cover DC Grey

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

5]

5]

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue

Shutter (IM) only available as service part

FULL FACE HELMETS - OPEN FACE HELMETS - OFF ROAD HELMETS
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55082357
55082370
55082391

99-74000
99-74010
99-74011
99-74016
99-74014
99-74030
99-74031
99-74032
99-74033
99-74046
99-74021
99-74022
99-74045
99-74028

99-77000
99-77010
99-77011
99-77013
99-77014
99-77021
99-77029
99-77033
99-77045
99-77046
99-77028

55011387
55011382

55104301
55114311

55073606

55121570

55121586
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Axces - Super AdSis LRS

Shield (Visor) Super AdSis L (3D Standard)

2D Clear 55011515
2D Light Smoke 55011517
2D Dark Smoke 55011516
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Clear 55011241
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Dark Smoke 55011242
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Light Smoke 55011243
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Amber 55011245
SAL-Shield, Pinlock Blue 55011246
Mirrorized Shield Gold 55011370
Mirrorized Shield Silver 55011371
Mirrorized Shield Blue 55011372
Mirrorized Shield Purple 55011373

Holdersets Super AdSis J (LRS)

White 55023500
Black 55023501
Frost Black 55023731

Baseplate Set Super AdSis L2 (LRS)

White 55023017
Screw set
Clear 55112511
@ Cheek pad grey Standard in helmet size:
15 mm xx| 55053883
20 mm |- xl 55053884
25 mm s-m 55053885
30 mm XS 55053886
35 mm 55053887

Breath deflector

Breath deflector Q-type (optional) 55082357
Pro Breath Mask 55082370
Breathguard Corsair 55082391

\E\ Air Conductor rear only available as service part

White 99-75011
Black 99-75016
Frost Black 99-75033
[9] Front duct (optional)
Chinvents (UJ)
White 55104621
Black 55104622
Frost Black 55104625
Browvents
Brow Vent Set 55104301
Brow w/Locktab Kit SAQ 55114311

Chin strap cover
Chin strap cover Grey DC 55073606

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586
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Dual Purpose helmets

Dual Purpose
helmets

TX (Tour-Cross)
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Tour-X 4 (TX-4)

Shield (Visor) TX-4 brow vents w/pin [4] Screwset TX
Clear w/pin 55031430 White 55112455
Dark Smoke w/pin 55031431 Clear 55112456
Light Smoke w/pin 55031432

[6] Cheek Pads TX-4

Peak TX-4 12 mm 55054473
Alu. Silver 55092051 15 mm xx| 55054474
Diamond White 55092052 20 mm I-xl 55054475
Diamond Black 55092053 25 mm s-m 55054476
White 55092054 30 mm XS 55054477
Black 55092055 35 mm 55054478
Frost Black 55092057
Adventure White 55092067 (6] Interior TX-4
Adventure Grey 55092068 XS-S M-L XL-XXL
Adventure Red 55092069 12 mm 55075561 55075565
Platinum Grey 55092081 10 mm 55075562 55075566 55075569
Explore Black 55092092 7 mm 55075563 55075567 55075570
Explore White 55092093 5mm 55075564 55075568 55075571
Explore Silver 55092094
Explore Orange 55092095 @ Diffuser TX-4
Mission Neon 55092136 Black 55104132
[oe etorlls Aluminum Silver 55104133
Eoiall eotorll Frost Black 55104135
Detour Red 55092146 Diamond White 55104136
Venture 55092134 Diamond Black 55104137
Flare Red 55093988 Platinum Grey 55104138
Flare Blue 55093989 Metallic/Frost White 55104139
Flare Sand 55093990 Frost White 55104143
Route White 55093983 Frost Tint 55104144
Route Yellow 55093984
Route Green 55093985 @ TDF Duct-3
Route Red 55093986 White 55104971
Eﬂzssi"\(gﬁgx gggggg?g Black (Pearl) 55104972
Mesh Sand 55093973 Diamond White 55104973
nge o 22003962 Diamond Black 55104974
Move Yellow 55093964 — =)0

Platinum Grey 55104977

Move Orange 55093965 Frost Black 55104978
Vision White 55093966 .

. Tinted 55104970
Vision Red 55093967 Metallic/Frost White 55104988
MEL el 23035969 Frost White 55104985
Mesh Red 55093970 Frost Tint 55104992
Catch Red 55093991
8ZI§E ELL:EW gggggggg [9] Side Duct 4 (Side Cowl Vent-3)

Africa Twin White & Red 55093977 Aluminum Silver 55105086
Africa Twin Black 55093978 Frost Black 55105087
Africa Twin 2018 55093994 Diamond Black 55105088
Diamond White 55105091
Holderset TX Frost Tint 55105092
oo I i
Alu. Silver 55043091
Tinted 55043093
Black 22043094 TX-4 Browvent (SAL)
Platinum Grey 55043992 TX-4 Browvent 55114311
Frost Black 55043995
Diamond White 55043998 Breath deflector
Diamond Black 55043999 Breath deflector 55082356
Frost White 55044000
Chin strap cover Dry-Cool
Peak plate TX Chin strap cover DC Grey 55073606
Alu. Silver 55112471
Diamond White 55112472 Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Diamond Black 55112473 Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570
White 55112474
Black 55112475 Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Frost Black 55112477 Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586
Platinum Grey 55112486
Tinted 55112488
Frost White 55112492 Chinvent TX-4 only available as service part
Frost Tint 55112499
Africa White 55112500
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Tour-X 3 (TX-3)

Shield (Visor) TX-3 w/pin

Clear w/pin
Dark Smoke w/pin
Light Smoke w/pin

Peak TX-3

Alu. Silver
Diamond White
Diamond Black
White

Black

Alu. Grey

Frost Black
Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Diamond Blue
Platinum Grey
Racing Red
Adventure White
Adventure Grey
Adventure Red

Holderset TX
White

Alu. Silver

Alu. Grey
Tinted

Black

Platinum Grey
Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Frost Black
Racing Red
Diamond Blue
Diamond White
Diamond Black

Peak plate TX-3
Clear

Alu. Silver
Diamond White
Diamond Black
White

Black

Alu. Grey

Frost Black
Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Diamond Blue
Platinum Grey
Racing Red
Tint

Screwset TX-3

White
Clear

Volume 104 (01/18)

55031427
55031428
55031429

55092051
55092052
55092053
55092054
55092055
55092056
55092057
55092058
55092059
55092083
55092081
55092082
55092067
55092068
55092069

55043090
55043091
55043092
55043093
55043094
55043992
55043993
55043994
55043995
55043996
55043997
55043998
55043999

55112470
55112471
55112472
55112473
55112474
55112475
55112476
55112477
55112478
55112479
55112485
55112486
55112487
55112488

55112455
55112456

[5] Cheek Pads TX-3 Dry-Cool (Grey)

5 & [&

5]

12 mm
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm

Interior TX-3 Dry-Cool (Grey)

12 mm
10 mm
7 mm
5mm

Diffuser TX-3

White

Black

Tinted

Frost Black
Frost Silver
Frost Grey

Alu. Grey
Diamond White
Diamond Black
Platinum Grey
Racing Red
Aluminum Silver
Diamond Blue
Metallic/Flat White

TDF Duct-2
White

Black

Alu. Silver

Alu. Grey

Frost Black
Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Tinted
Diamond White
Diamond Black
Diamond Blue
Platinum Grey
Racing Red
Metallic/Flat White

Breath deflector
Breath deflector

XS-S
55074230
55074231
55074232
55074233

Chin strap cover Dry-Cool
Chin strap cover DC Grey

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Arai Helmet Sack Blue

Arai Helmet Sack Blue

xx|

I-xl

S -
XS

UG Duct only available as service part
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M-L
55074234
55074235
55074236
55074237

)

55054410
55054411
55054412
55054413
55054414
55054415

XL-XXL

55074242
55074238
55074239
55074240

55104150
55104151
55104153
55104154
55104155
55104156
55104157
55104158
55104159
55104161
55104162
55104152
55104160
55104163

55104581
55104582
55104583
55104584
55104585
55104586
55104587
55104588
55104589
55104590
55104593
55104463
55104464
55104460

55082356

55073606

55121570

55121586

27



Exploded view Open Face helmets

CHAPTER 2

- iy
!
A.’. , " Wi

i

Visor

Holderset
Baseplate
Screwset
Earcup

Interior
Ventilation ducts
Peak

[o] [3] [@] [o] [#] [«] [N] [=]
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Open Face helmets

Open Face
helmets

CT-F & CT-Ram

X-tend & X-tend Ram

SZ/f & SZ-Light

SZ Urban

SZ Ram X

SZ Ram 4

Freeway-2 & Freeway Classic
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Visor (Shield) CT M-Type
Clear

Dark Smoke

Light Smoke

Holderset SAM Z
Diamond White
Diamond Black
Aluminum Silver
White

Pearl Black

Frost Black

Baseplate CT
White

Peakplate CT
Diamond White
Diamond Black
Aluminum Silver
Black

Pearl Black
White

Black
Semi-Gloss Black

Screw Set
Clear

Cheekpad CT-Ram (FCS)
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm

Cheekpad CT-F (FCS)
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm

30

55031445
55031446
55031447

55045201
55045202
55045203
55045200
55045214
55045211

55042217

55112457
55112458
55112459
55112460
55112454
55112462
55112465
55112466

55112511

55054386
55054387
55054388
55054389

55054447
55054448
55054449
55054450

FULL FACE HELMETS - OPEN FACE HELMETS - OFF ROAD HELMETS
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TD Duct 3 CT-F
Smoke

White

Pearl Black

Frost Black
Aluminum Silver
Frost White
Semi-Gloss Black

Delta Duct 5 CT-Ram
Smoke

Diamond White
Diamond Black

Frost Black

Aluminum Silver

Frost White

Side Cowl Vent-4
Black

Frost black
Diamond Black
Diamond White
Fluor Orange
Pearl Black

Tint

White

Frost White
Semi-Gloss Black

CT-Peak
Diamond White
Diamond Black
Aluminum Silver
Frost Black
White

Pearl Black

Black
Semi-Gloss Black

Browvents
Brow Vent Set

Chin strap cover Dry-Cool
Chin strap cover DC Grey

Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue

CT-F - CT-Ram - Super AdSis M

55104970
55104971
55104972
55104978
55104975
55104985
55104968

55104931
55104903
55104904
55104910
55104902
55104958

55104035
55104036
55104037
55104039
55104040
55104042
55104045
55104046
55104047
55103980

55092116
55092117
55092118
55092119
55092121
55092124
55092115
55092126

55104301

55073606

55121570

55121586

DDL Duct 4 (CT-Ram) only available as service part
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X-tend - X-tend Ram - Super AdSis ZM
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Visor (Shield) Super Adsis MZ
Clear

Dark Smoke

Light Smoke

Mirrorized Silver

Mirrorized Blue

Holderset Super AdSis MZ-LRS
White

Diamond Black
Aluminum Silver
Leon Grey

Black (Urban)

Frost Black

Frost Silver

Frost Grey

Pearl Black

Platinum Grey
Diamond White

Red (Urban)

Metallic Black (Lane)

Baseplate Set Super AdSis ZF-LRS

White

Screw Set
Clear

Cheekpad X-tend till stock is finished
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm

Cheekpad X-tend Ram Dry-Cool till stock is finished

30 mm
35 mm

Cheekpad X-tend (FCS)
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm

Cheekpad X-tend Ram (FCS)
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm

Interior X-tend Ram Dry-Cool

XS-S
12 mm 55075500
10 mm 55075501
7 mm 55075502
5 mm 55075503

M-L
55075504
55075505
55075506
55075507

55031480
55031481
55031482
55031215
55031217

55045200
55045202
55045203
55045204
55045205
55045211
55045212
55045213
55045214
55045215
55045201
55045206
55045207

55043016

55112511

55054482
55054483
55054484
55054485

55054444
55054445

55054447
55054448
55054449
55054450

55054386
55054387
55054388
55054389

XL-XXL

55075508
55075509
55075510

& & &
o (o] (W

5|

DDL Duct 4 (X-tend) only available as service part

TD Duct 3 X-tend
Smoke

White

Pearl Black
Frost Black
Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Platinum Grey
Leon Grey
Aluminum Silver
Diamond Black
Diamond White
Frost White

Side Cowl Vent-4
Black

Frost black
Diamond Black
Diamond White
Fluor Orange

Pearl Black

Tint

White

Frost White

Delta Duct 5 X-tend Ram
Clear

White
Aluminum Silver
Diamond Black
Platinum Grey
Black

Frost Black
Frost Silver
Frost Grey

Leon Grey
Diamond White
Tinted

Frost White

Browvents
Brow Vent Set

Chin strap cover Dry-Cool
Chin strap cover DC Grey

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue

)

55104970
55104971
55104972
55104978
55104979
55104980
55104977
55104981
55104975
55104974
55104973
50-04985

55104035
55104036
55104037
55104039
55104040
55104042
55104045
55104046
55104047

55104900
55104901
55104902
55104904
55104905
55104909
55104910
55104911
55104912
55104915
55104903
55104931
55104958

55104301
55073606
55121570

55121586

Diffuser Type-11 (X-tend Ram) only available as service part
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SZ/ff - SZ-Light -+ LRS

[¢

Visor (Shield) Super Adsis ZR - SZ/f TDF - Duct Front set - SZ/f
Clear 55031565 Tinted 55103449
Dark Smoke 55031566 White 55103450
Light Smoke 55031567 Black 55103451
Mirrorized Silver 55031205 Aluminum Grey 55103452
Mirrorized Blue 55031207 Aluminum Silver 55103453
Frost Silver 55103465
Visor (Shield) ZL - SZ-Light Frost Grey 55103448
Clear 55031510 Frost Black 55103447
Light Smoke 55031511 Diamond Black 55103372
Platinum Grey 55103374
[2] Holderset Super AdSis ZF (LRS) Clear 55103440
; Frost White 55104459
White 55043400
Black 55043401 Diamond White 55103371
Alu. Gre 55043402
Alu. SI'VZI’ 55043403 TDF - Duct Front set - SZ'Light
Frost White 55043365 Diamond White 55103371
Frost Silver 55043414 Diamond Black 55103372
Frost Grey 55043417 Frost Black 55103447
Frost Black 55043418
Banda Red 55043392 TDR - Duct Rear set - SZ/f
Banda Blue 55043393 Tinted 55103469
Diamond White 55043386 White 55103470
Diamond Black 55043387 Black 55103471
Platinum Grey 55043388 Aluminum Grey 55103472
Diamond Blue 55043427 Aluminum Silver 55103473
Camo Lady 55043354 Frost Silver 55103485
Frost Grey 55102914
[3] Baseplate Set Super AdSis ZF (LRS) Frost Black 55102913
White 55043016 Racing Red 55103477
Clear 55103441
Screw Set Diamond White 55103375
Clear 55112511 Diamond Black 55103376
Platinum Grey 55103378
@ Earcup - SZ/f Frost White 55104467
S SEN—— TDR - Duct Rear set - SZ-Light
25 mm 55063444 Diamond White 55103375
35 mm 55063446 Frost Black 55102913
[6] Earcup - Sz-Light Browvents
15 mm 55066770 Brow Vent Set 55104301
20 mm 55066771
25 mm 55066772 Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570
[6] Interior - SZ-Light

12 mm 55073775 Arai Helmet Sack Blue
10 mm 55073776 Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586
7 mm 55073777
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SZ-Urban - Super AdSis ZR

Visor (Shield) Super Adsis ZR

Clear 55031565
Dark Smoke 55031566
Light Smoke 55031567
Mirrorized Silver 55031205
Mirrorized Blue 55031207

Holderset Super AdSis MZ (LRS)

White 55045200
Diamond White 55045201
Diamond Black 55045202
Frost Black 55045211
Frost Silver 55045212
Frost Grey 55045213
Platinum Grey 55045215
Fluor Orange 5504xXXXX

Baseplate Set Super AdSis ZF (LRS)

White 55043016
[4] Screw Set

Clear 55112511
Earcup

15 mm 55062520

20 mm 55062521

25 mm 55062522

30 mm 55062523

35 mm 55062524

SZ-Urban duct set

White 55104953
Black 55104954

Browvents
Brow Vent Set 55104301

5]

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586
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SZ-Ram-X - Super AdSis ZR

Visor (Shield) Super Adsis ZR IC-5 Duct
Clear 55031565 Aluminium Silver 55104118
Dark Smoke 55031566 White 55104115
Light Smoke 55031567 Black 55104122
Mirrorized Silver 55031205 Diamond White 55104116
Mirrorized Blue 55031207 Diamond Black 55104117
Frost Black 55104119
@ Holderset Super AdSis MZ (LRS) Frost White 55104123
White 55045200
Diamond White 55045201 Side Cowl Vent-5
Diamond Black 55045202 Aluminium Silver 55105978
Black 55045205 White 55105971
Frost Black 55045211 Black 55105972
Metallic Black Frost (Tricolore) 55043359 Diamond White 55105973
1Q Pearl White (Cafe Racer White) 55045221 Diamond Black 55105974
Metallic Green (Cafe Racer Green) 55045222 Frost Black 55105975
Frost White 55043360 Frost White 55105976
Hayden WSBK 55045773
Browvents
Baseplate Set Super AdSis ZF (LRS) Brow Vent Set 55104301
White 55043016
Chin strap cover SZ-Ram 4
Screw Set Chin strap cover 55075775
Clear 55112511
Helmet Removal Assist Hood
@ Earcup Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55111570
12 mm 55065776
15 mm 55065777 Arai Helmet Sack Blue
20 mm 55065778 Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586
25 mm 55065779
30 mm 55065780
35 mm 55065781 Diffuser Type-12 only available as service part
[6] Interior Air Wing-2 only available as service part
XS-S M-L XL-XXL
12 mm 55075782 55075786
10 mm 55075783 55075787 55075791
7 mm 55075784 55075788 55075792
5mm 55075789 55075793
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SZ-Ram-4 - Super AdSis ZR

Visor (Shield) Super Adsis ZR
Clear

Dark Smoke

Light Smoke

Mirrorized Silver

Mirrorized Blue

Holderset Super AdSis MZ (LRS)
White

Diamond White

Diamond Black

Frost Black

Frost Silver

Frost Grey

Platinum Grey

Fluor Orange

Haga Monza White

Black (Urban) + Cafe Racer Black
Red (Urban)

Pearl White (Cafe Racer White)
Mimetic

Baseplate Set Super AdSis ZF (LRS)
White

Screw Set
Clear

Earcup
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm

Interior
XS-S

12 mm
10 mm
7 mm
5mm

Volume 104 (01/18)

55075520
55075521
55075522
55075523

55075524
55075525
55075526
55075527

55031565
55031566
55031567
55031205
55031207

55045200
55045201
55045202
55045211
55045212
55045213
55045215
5504xxxX
55045197
55045205
55045206
55045221
55045236

55043016

55112511

55065515
55065516
55065517
55065518

XL-XXL

55075528
55075529
55075530

Delta Duct 5
White
Diamond White
Diamond Black
Platinum Grey
Frost Black
Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Frost White
Pearl White (Cafe Racer White)

Side Duct 4 (Side Cowl Vent-3)
Frost Silver
Frost Black
Diamond Black
Diamond White
Frost Tint
Tint
White

5]
w

Browvents
Brow Vent Set

]
a1

Chin strap cover SZ-Ram 4
Chin strap cover

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

5]

5]

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue

Diffuser Type-10 only available as service part

Air Wing only available as service part
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55104901
55104903
55104904
55104905
55104910
55104911
55104912
55104958
55104929

55105095
55105087
55105088
55105091
55105092
55105096
55105097

55104301

55075514

55111570

55121586
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Freeway-2 - Freeway Classic

Peak
Sunvisor peak White 55092065
Sunvisor peak Black 55092066
3-Snap peak White (no sunvisor) 55092060
3-Snap peak Black (no sunvisor) 55092061

[5] Ear Cup Freeway-2 Standard in helmet size
15 mm 55062594
20 mm 55062595
25 mm xx| 55062596
30 mm I-x 55062597
35 mm XS-S-m 55062605

[5] Graphics Ear Cup Freeway-2 (w/leather) ~ Standard in helmet size

15 mm 55062525
20 mm 55062526
25 mm xx| 55062527
30 mm I-xl 55062528
35 mm XS-S-m 55062529
\E‘ Classic Ear Cup Standard in helmet size
20 mm 55065795
25 mm xxl 55065796
30 mm I-xl 55065797
35 mm XS-S-m 55065798
40 mm 55065799

[6] Penta Top Vent (optional)
Black 55102346
White 55102350

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586
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Exploded view Off Road helmets

CHAPTER 2

Screwset

Cheekpad / Earcup

Interior

Rear duct / Center duct / Top duct / Topscoop
Peak / Side Vent duct / Rockguard
Ventshutter / Sundowner (Penta)

Neck roll

Goggle band snap

Nose / breath deflector

Gl & K] E] 8] [©] N [o] [« [#]

Chin strap cover
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Off Road helmets

Off Road
helmets

MX-V
VX-3
VX-Pro Jr

Volume 104 (01/18) FULL FACE HELMETS - OPEN FACE HELMETS - OFF ROAD HELMETS 39



[¢

Screw Set [9] Peak MX-v
Clear 55112483 White 55095381
White 55112480 Black 55095382
Black 55112481 Frost Black 55095383
Frost White 55095384
\E\ Cheek Pads MX-V Dry-Cool Grey/Red Standard in helmet size Yankee (matt) 55095394
12 mm 55055402 Scratch 55095395
15 mm 55055403 Tip Blue 55095396
20 mm xx 55055404 Tip Red 55095397
25 mm s-1-xl 55055405 Tip Yamaha Blue 55095398
30 mm Xs-m 55055406 Tip Orange 55095399
35 mm 55055407 Techno 55095401
Scratch Crazy Yellow 55095390
\E\ Cheek Pads MX-V Dry-Cool Grey (only design) Standard in helmet size Barcia Black 55095388
15 mm 55055416 Barcia Green Frost 55095387
20 mm xx| 55055417 Barcia Orange 55095389
25 mm s-1-xl 55055418 Sly Red 55095421
30 mm Xs -m 55055419 Sly Blue 55095422
35 mm 55055420 Sly Yellow (matt) 55095423
Sly Orange 55095424
[6] Interior MX-V Dry-Cool Speedy White 55095425
XS-S M-L XL-XXL Speedy Red 55095426
12mm 55075561 55075565 Speedy Orange 55095427
10 mm 55075562 55075566 55075569 juniel [l Selitie
7 mm 55075563 55075567 55075570 Rumble Yellow 55095479
5 mm 55075564 55075568 55075571 Inckiciiod osllSx0
Tickle Blue 55095471
Front Top Duct Tickle Green 55095472
. Dazzle Red 55095473
\é\fg'ct: gg}gggj‘; Dazzle Blue 55095474
Tint 55105347 Dazzle Neon 55095475
Frost Black 55105346 DEFADIO LI 220806
Frost White 55105348 Dazzle Dirt 55095477
Frost Tint (Yankee) 55105349 elionlle el ad
Bogle 55105361 Bogle Red 55095483
Bogle Blue 55095484
. Bogle Orange 55095485
Center Side Duct Hayden WSBK 55095402
White 55105353 Day Red 55095403
Black 55105354 Day Blue 55095404
Tint EnllE Slash Black 55095405
Frost Bla(_:k 55105355 Slash Red 55095406
Frost Whlte 55105357 Slash Blue 55095407

Frost Tint (Yankee) 55105358

Center Top Duct [9] Side Cowl Vent MX-V

_ White 55101759
White 55105362 Black 55101760
Black 55105363 = SRS
Tint 55105365 Frost Black 55101761
Frost Black 55105364 Frost White 55101763
Frost White 55105366 Frost Tint (Yankee) (Dazzle) (Dirt) (Bogle) 55101764
Frost Tint (Yankee) 55105367 Metal Black (Sly Blue + Sly Orange 55101769
Bogle Red 55105501
Bogle Blue 55105502
Bogle Orange 55105503
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[9] Chinvent Ex. Vent Grill
White
Black
Frost Black
Frost White
MetallicWhite (Techno, Tip)
Metallic White Frost (Yankee)
Scratch Orange
Metallic Blue (Barcia Black)
High Gloss Black (Barcia Orange)
High Gloss (Barcia Green Frost)
Metallic Black (Speedy)
|G Blue (Tickle-Blue)
Metallic Green (Tickle-Green)
Bogle Yellow
Rumble
Bogle Red
Bogle Blue
Bogle Orange
Day Red
Day Blue

[9] Chinvent
Inner Vent Control Gate
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55105371
5561056372
55105373
551056375
55105376
551056377
55105378
55105379
551056370
55105380
55105369
55105381
55105382
55105368
55105384
55105385
55105386
55105387
55105388
55105389

55102349

9
N

& B & [E

Neck roll Grey/Red

Sizes XS-S
Sizes M-L
Sizes XL - XXL

Neck roll Grey (only design helmets)

Sizes XS-S
Sizes M-L
Sizes XL - XXL

Goggle band snap (optional)
White
Black

Nose/Breath Deflector
Black

Chin strap cover Dry-Cool
Chin strap cover DC Grey

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue

Vent Shutter Front only available as service part
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55075410
55075411
55075412

55075413
55075414
55075415

55092175
55092176

55082356

55073606

55121570

55121586

4



( VX-3
Screw Set Diffuser Set
Clear 55112483 White 55104150
White 55112480 Black 55104151
Black 55112481 Tint 55104153
Frost Black 55104154
\E\ Cheek Pads VX-3 Dry-Cool Grey Standard in helmet size Frost Silver 55104155
12 mm 55054410 Frost Grey 55104156
15 mm xx| 55054411 Diamond White 55104158
20 mm |- x| 55054412 Diamond Black 55104159
25 mm s-m 55054413 Diamond Blue 55104160
30 mm XS 55054414 Racing Red 55104162
35 mm 55054415 Aluminum Silver 55104152
Platinum Grey 55104161
[6] VX-3 Dry-Cool Grey
Interior XS-S M-L XL-XXL Delta Duct 4
12 mm 55074230 55074234 55074242 \é\:gglf 22181223
10 mm 55074231 55074235 55074238 Clear 55101879
7 mm 55074232 55074236 55074239 Frost Black 55101900
5mm 55074233 55074237 55074240 Tinted 55101903
Diamond White 55101910
Aluminum Silver 55101882
Platinum Grey 55101913
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[9] Aerodyne Peak VX-3
White
Black
Frost Black
Frost Silver
Frost Grey
Winner Orange
Metallic Black (Jolly Roger)
Diamond White
Diamond Black
Diamond Blue
Racing Red
Platinum Grey
Samurai White
Samurai Black
Tommy Gun Blue
Tommy Gun Red
Motion Grey
Motion Red (for Motion Blue)
Motion Orange
Spear White
Spear Red
VDB 2 Black
VDB 2 Red
VDB 2 Blue
Crutchlow
Salminen Star
Warfare
Profile Black
Profile Blue
Profile Orange
Multi
Brisk
Cult
Nitrous Red
Nitrous Blue
Nitrous Yellow
Nitrous Orange
Wave Black
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55092001
55092002
55092004
55092005
55092006
55092044
55092008
55092009
55092010
55092011
55092013
55092012
55091988
55091989
55091985
55091984
55092088
55092089
55092090
55091996
55091995
55092014
55092015
55092016
55092039
55091978
55091979
55092103
55092104
55092105
55092106
55092107
55092109
55092127
55092128
55092129
55092130
55092017

[9]

9
N

5 & [

5]

UG Duct (Side Cowl Vent-1)
Aluminum Silver

Black

Frost Black

Tint

White

Goggle band snap
White
Black

Nose/Breath Deflector optional
Black

Chin strap cover Dry-Cool Blue
Chin strap cover DC Blue

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue
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55105081
55105082
55105083
55105084
55105085

55092175
55092176

55082356

55073599

55121570

55121586
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5]

44

Screw Set

Clear
White

Cheek Pads VX-Pro Jr Dry-Cool

30 mm
35 mm

VX-Pro Jr Dry-Cool
Interior

10 mm
7 mm

Delta Duct 4
White
Black

Delta Duct 3 (VX-Pro)

White
Black

DDL Duct 2
White
Black

55112483
55112480

55053629
55053630

XXS

55073836
55073837

55101880
55101881

55102940
55102941

55101820
55101821

[9]

5 G &

5]

Aerodyne Peak VX-Pro Jr
White

Goggle band snap
White
Black

Nose/Breath Deflector optional
Black

Chin strap cover Dry-Cool
Chin strap cover DC VX-Pro Jr

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue
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VX-Pro Jr

55091690

55092175
55092176

55082356

55073609

55121570

55121586
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Trial helmets

Trial helmets

Penta
Penta Pro

Volume 104 (01/18) FULL FACE HELMETS - OPEN FACE HELMETS - OFF ROAD HELMETS 45



[¢

Screw Set

Clear 55112483
White 55112480
Black 55112481
\E\ Ear Cup Standard in helmet size
15 mm xx| 55062565
20 mm I-xl 55062566
25 mm Ss-m 55062567
30 mm XS 55062568

Penta Top Vent

White 55102350

Black 55102346
[9] Peak

Black 55091713

White 55091710

Kenny 55091719

Sundowner
Sundowner Smoke 55091709

Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570

Arai Helmet Sack Blue
Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586
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[4] Screw Set
Clear 55112483
White 55112480
Black 55112481

E Screw Set Rockguard

White 55115719
Black 55115720
Ear Cup Standard in helmet size
15 mm xx| 55065714
20 mm I-xl 55065715
25 mm s-m 55065716
30 mm XS 55065717

[6] Interior (A-M)

XS-S M-L XL-XXL
10 mm 55075753 55075756
7 mm 55075754 55075757 55075760
5 mm 55075761
IC-Duct 3
White 55104922
Black 55104955
[9] Rockguard
Clear 55095721
Chin strap cover (A-M) Hyper-Pro
Chin strap cover (A-M) Hyper-Pro 55075718
Helmet Removal Assist Hood
Helmet Removal Assist Hood 55121570
Arai Helmet Sack Blue

Arai Helmet Sack Blue 55121586
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OPTIONAL INTERIOR LINERS

RX-7V / QV-PRO (Antimicrobial) Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
53-54 XS | - 10mm 7mm - -
55-56 S 1l - 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 1] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L 1] 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL I\ ° 10mm 7mm 5mm ®
63-64 XXL v - 10mm 7mm 5mm -

65 XXXL v 10mm 7mm 5mm - -
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
1-10mm 075708 Il - 12mm 075685 IV - 10mm 075690
I-7mm 075709 Il - 10mm 075686 IV-7mm 075691
Il -7mm 075687 IV - 5mm 075692

II- 10mm 075682 Il - 5mm 075688 V-10mm 075694

II-7mm 075683 V -7mm 075695

I - 5mm 075684 V-5mm 075696

RX-7 GP Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS | 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
55-56 S ] 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 1] = 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L 1] 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL 1\ 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
63-64 XXL IV 10mm 7mm 5mm = =
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
1-12mm 074246 Il - 7mm 074252 IV - 12mm 074261
1-10mm 074247 Il - 5mm 074253 IV - 10mm 074258
I-7mm 074248 Il - 12mm 074254 IV-7mm 074259
I-5mm 074249 Il - 10mm 074255 IV - 5mm 074260
II- 12mm 074250 Il - 7mm 074256
II- 10mm 074251 Il - 5mm 074257

QUANTUM-ST PRO (Antimicrobial) Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS | - 10mm 7mm - -
55-56 S ] - 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 1] = 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L Ll 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL 1\ - 10mm 7mm 5mm -
63-64 XXL v = 10mm 7mm 5mm =
65-66 XXXL v 12mm 10mm 5mm - -
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
1-10mm 075631 Il -12mm 075636 IV - 10mm 075640
I-7mm 075632 Il - 10mm 075637 IV-7mm 075641
Il - 7mm 075638 IV - 5mm 075642
II- 10mm 075633 Il - 5mm 075639 V-10mm 075643
II-7mm 075634 V-7mm 075644
Il - 5mm 075635 V - 5mm 075645

QUANTUMS-ST Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS | s 10mm 7mm - -
55-56 S Il - 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 1] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L Ll 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL IV - 10mm mm 5mm -
63-64 XXL v - 10mm 7mm 5mm -
65-66 XXXL v 10mm 7mm 5mm - -
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
1-10mm 075539 Il - 12mm 075545 IV - 10mm 075550
I-7mm 075540 Il -10mm 075546 IV-7mm 075551
Il - 7mm 075547 IV - 5mm 075552
II- 10mm 075542 Il - 5mm 075548 V- 10mm 075554
Il - 7mm 075543 V- 7mm 075555

Il - 5mm 075544
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OPTIONAL INTERIOR LINERS

QUANTUM Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS Il - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
55-56 S 1l 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 1] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L 1] 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL '} 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm °
63-64 XXL [\ 10mm 7mm 5mm - -
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
II-12mm 074271 Il - 12mm 074275 IV -12mm 074279
I1- 10mm 074272 Il - 10mm 074276 IV - 10mm 074280
Il - 7mm 074273 Il - 7mm 074277 IV-7mm 074281
Il - 5mm 074274 Il - 5mm 074278 IV - 5mm 074282

RENEGADE-V Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS 1l - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
55-56 S Il - 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 1] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L 1] - 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL 1\ - 10mm 7mm 5mm -
63-64 XXL IV 10mm 7mm 5mm = =
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
II-12mm 075681 Il - 12mm 075685 IV - 12mm -
II- 10mm 075682 Il - 10mm 075686 IV - 10mm 075690
Il -7mm 075683 Il - 7mm 075687 IV-7mm 075691
Il - 5mm 075684 Il - 5mm 075688 IV - 5mm 075692

CHASER-V PRO (Antimicrobial) Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS I - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
55-56 S 1l 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 1] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L 1] 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL v 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
63-64 XXL \ 10mm 7mm 5mm - -
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
Il- 12mm 075662 Il - 12mm 075666 IV - 12mm -
I1- 10mm 075663 Il - 10mm 075667 IV - 10mm 075671
Il - 7mm 075664 Il - 7mm 075668 IV-7mm 075672
Il - 5mm 075665 Il - 5mm 075669 IV - 5mm 075673

CHASER-X (Antimicrobial) Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS 1l = 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
55-56 S 1l 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 1] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L 1] 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL \'} 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
63-64 XXL IV 10mm 7mm 5mm - -
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
II-12mm 075830 Il - 12mm 075834 IV - 12mm -
II- 10mm 075831 Il - 10mm 075835 IV - 10mm 075839
Il -7mm 075832 Il - 7mm 075836 IV-7mm 075840
Il - 5mm 075833 Il - 5mm 075837 IV - 5mm 075841
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OPTIONAL INTERIOR LINERS

CHASER-V / REBEL Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS ] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
55-56 S 1l 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 1] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L 1] 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL I\ 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm °
63-64 XXL [\ 10mm 7mm 5mm - -
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
II- 12mm 074345 Il - 12mm 074349 IV - 12mm 074353
II- 10mm 074346 Il - 10mm 074350 IV - 10mm 074354
Il- 7mm 074347 Il - 7mm 074351 IV - 7mm 074355
Il - 5mm 074348 Il - 5mm 074352 IV - 5mm 074356

MX-V / TOUR-X 4 Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS 1l - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
55-56 S ] 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 1] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L 1] 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL | 12mm 10mm mm 5mm -
63-64 XXL IV 10mm 7mm 5mm = =
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
II- 12mm 075561 Il - 12mm 075565 - -
II- 10mm 075562 Il - 10mm 075566 IV - 10mm 075569
II-7mm 075563 Il - 7mm 075567 IV-7mm 075570
Il - 5mm 075564 Il - 5mm 075568 IV - 5mm 075571

VX-3 / TOUR-X 3 Interior Lining Pad - Grey

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS ] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
55-56 S Il 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 1] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L 1] 12mm 10mm mm 5mm -
61-62 XL 1\ 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
63-64 XXL \ 10mm 7mm 5mm - -
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
II- 12mm 074230 Il - 12mm 074234 IV - 12mm 074242
II- 10mm 074231 Il - 10mm 074235 IV - 10mm 074238
Il- 7mm 074232 Il - 7mm 074236 IV-7mm 074239
Il - 5mm 074233 Il - 5mm 074237 IV - 5mm 074240
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OPTIONAL INTERIOR LINERS

X-TEND RAM Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS Il - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
55-56 S 1l 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 11} - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L 1] 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL v 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm °
63-64 XXL \'} 10mm 7mm 5mm - -
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
II-12mm 075500 Il - 12mm 075504 - -
I1- 10mm 075501 Il - 10mm 075505 IV - 10mm 075508
Il - 7mm 075502 Il - 7mm 075506 IV-7mm 075509
Il - 5mm 075503 Il - 5mm 075507 IV -5mm 075510

CT-RAM / SZ-RAM 4 Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS 1l - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
55-56 S Il 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
57-58 M 1] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L 1] 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL IV 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
63-64 XXL IV 10mm 7mm 5mm = =
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
II-12mm 075520 Il - 12mm 075524 - -
I- 10mm 075521 Il - 10mm 075525 IV - 10mm 075528
Il -7mm 075522 Il - 7mm 075526 IV-7mm 075529
Il - 5mm 075523 Il - 5mm 075527 IV -5mm 075530

SZ-RAM X (Antimicrobial) Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS I - 12mm 10mm 7mm -
55-56 S 1l 12mm 10mm 7mm - -
57-58 M 1] - 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm
59-60 L L] 12mm 10mm 7mm 5mm -
61-62 XL v - 10mm 7mm 5mm -
63-64 XXL \ 10mm 7mm 5mm - -
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
Il- 12mm 075782 Il - 12mm 075786 - -
I1- 10mm 075783 Il - 10mm 075787 IV - 10mm 075791
Il - 7mm 075784 Il - 7mm 075788 IV-7mm 075792
Il - 5Smm 075789 IV - 5mm 075793

PENTA PRO (Antimicrobial) Interior Lining Pad

Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS 1l = = 10mm 7mm 5mm
55-56 S 1l - 10mm 7mm - -
57-58 M 1 - - 10mm - -
59-60 L n - - 7mm - -
61-62 XL \'} - - 7mm 5mm -
63-64 XXL IV - - 5mm - -
Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD Lining Code BCD
II- 10mm 075753 Il - 10mm 075756 - -
Il -7mm 075754 Il - 7mm 075757 IV-7mm 075760
- - - - IV - 5mm 075761

VX-PRO JR Interior Lining Pad
Head Size | Helmet Size | Lining Code Tighten Standard Looser
54 XXS | - - 10mm 7mm -

Lining Code BCD
1-10mm 073836
1-7mm 073837
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OPTIONAL CHEEKPADS

RX-7V / QV-PRO (Antimicrobial) Cheekpad FCS

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size hed
54 XS - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 15mm 055698
55-56 S ® = 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 20mm 055699
57-58 M - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 25mm 055700
59-60 L - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - 30mm 055701
61-62 XL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 35mm 055702
63-64 XXL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - - -

RX-7GP / QUANTUM Cheekpad FCS

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size bed

54 XS ® 40mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 054424
55-56 S - 40mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 15mm 054425
57-58 M - 40mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 20mm 054426
59-60 L 40mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 25mm 054427
61-62 XL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 30mm 054428
63-64 XXL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 35mm 054429
40mm 054430

QUANTUM-ST PRO (Antimicrobial) Cheekpad FCS

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size bed
54 XS - = 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm = =
55-56 S - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 15mm 055606
57-58 M - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 20mm 055607
59-60 L - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - 25mm 055608
61-62 XL - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - 30mm 055609
63-64 XXL - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - 35mm 055610
65-66 XXXL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm = = = =

QUANTUM-ST Cheekpad FCS

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size bed

54 XS - 40mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 054424
55-56 S = 40mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 15mm 054425
57-58 M - 40mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 20mm 054426
59-60 L 40mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 25mm 054427
61-62 XL 40mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 30mm 054428
63-64 XXL 40mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 35mm 054429
65-66 XXXL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 40mm 054430

RENEGADE-V (Antimicrobial) Cheekpad FCS

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size bed
54 XS - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 055661
55-56 S - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 15mm 055662
57-58 M = 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 20mm 055663
59-60 L 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 25mm 055664
61-62 XL 35 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 30mm 055665
63-64 XXL 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm = = 35mm 055666
AXCES Il Cheekpad
Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size hed
54 XS - - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm - -
55-56 S ° = 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 15mm 053915
57-58 M - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 20mm 053916
59-60 L - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - 25mm 053917
61-62 XL - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - 30mm 053918
63-64 XXL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 35mm 053919
CHASER-V PRO (Antimicrobial) Cheekpad FCS
Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS ® = 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 055674
55-56 S - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 15mm 055675
57-58 M - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 20mm 055676
59-60 L 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 25mm 055677
61-62 XL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 30mm 055678
63-64 XXL 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - - 35mm 055679
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OPTIONAL CHEEKPADS

CHASER-V / REBEL Cheekpad FCS

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 054393
55-56 S ® 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 15mm 054394
57-58 M - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 20mm 054395
59-60 L 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 25mm 054396
61-62 XL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 30mm 054397
63-64 XXL 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - - 35mm 054398

CHASER-X (Antimicrobial) Cheekpad FCS

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS ° @ 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 055842
55-56 S - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 15mm 055843
57-58 M - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 20mm 055844
59-60 L 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm = 25mm 055845
61-62 XL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 30mm 055846
63-64 XXL 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - - 35mm 055847

TOUR-X4 Cheekpad FCS

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 054473
55-56 S - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 15mm 054474
57-58 M - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 20mm 054475
59-60 L 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 25mm 054476
61-62 XL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm = 30mm 054477
63-64 XXL 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - - 35mm 054478

VX-3 / TOUR-X 3 Cheekpad FCS - Grey

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS = = 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 054410
55-56 S - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 15mm 054411
57-58 M - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 20mm 054412
59-60 L 40mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 25mm 054413
61-62 XL - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 30mm 054414
63-64 XXL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 35mm 054415

MX-V Cheekpad FCS - Grey / Red

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 055402
55-56 S - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 15mm 055403
57-58 M = = 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 20mm 055404
59-60 L - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 25mm 055405
61-62 XL - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 30mm 055406
63-64 XXL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm = 35mm 055407

MX-V Cheekpad FCS - Grey (Only designs)

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - -
55-56 S ° 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm ° 15mm 055416
57-58 M - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm - 20mm 055417
59-60 L - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - 25mm 055418
61-62 XL ° 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm ° 30mm 055419
63-64 XXL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 35mm 055420
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OPTIONAL CHEEKPADS

X-TEND Cheekpad

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 12mm 055402
55-56 S 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 15mm 055403
57-58 M - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 20mm 055404
59-60 L 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 25mm 055405
61-62 XL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 30mm 055406
63-64 XXL 35mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - - 35mm 055407

X-TEND RAM Cheekpad

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS ® 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 12mm 054440
55-56 S 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 15mm 054441
57-58 M - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm 20mm 054442
59-60 L 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 25mm 054443
61-62 XL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - 30mm 054444
63-64 XXL 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 12mm - - 35mm 054445

CT-RAM Cheekpad FCS

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS - - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - -
55-56 S - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 15mm 054386
57-58 M - - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - 20mm 054387
59-60 L - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 25mm 054388
61-62 XL - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 30mm 054389
63-64 XXL 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - - - -

SZ-RAM 4 Earcup

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS = = = 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm = =
55-56 S - - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - 15mm 065515
57-58 M - - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - 20mm 065516
59-60 L - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 25mm 065517
61-62 XL - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 30mm 065518
63-64 XXL 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - - - -

SZ-RAM X Earcup

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS - - 35mm 30mm 25mm - - 12mm 065776
55-56 S - - 30mm 25mm 20mm - - 15mm 065777
57-58 M = = 30mm 25mm 20mm = = 20mm 065778
59-60 L - - 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 25mm 065779
61-62 XL - - 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 30mm 065780
63-64 XXL - - 20mm 15mm 12mm - - 35mm 065781

SZ-URBAN Earcup

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS - - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm - -
55-56 S ° = 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 15mm 062520
57-58 M - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm 20mm 062521
59-60 L - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - 25mm 062522
61-62 XL ° 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm ° 30mm 062523
63-64 XXL 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 35mm 062524

CT-F Cheekpad FCS

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser Size BCD
54 XS - - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - -
55-56 S - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 15mm 054447
57-58 M - - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - 20mm 054448
59-60 L - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 25mm 054449
61-62 XL - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - 30mm 054450
63-64 XXL 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - - - -
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OPTIONAL CHEEKPADS

PENTA Earcup

)

Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS - - - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm
55-56 S ® = 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm -
57-58 M - - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm -
59-60 L - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - -
61-62 XL ° 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm ° -
63-64 XXL 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - -
PENTA-PRO Earcup
Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS - - - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm
55-56 S - - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm -
57-58 M - - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm -
59-60 L - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - -
61-62 XL - 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - -
63-64 XXL 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm - - -
FREEWAY-2 Earcup - Plain Colours
Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS - - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm
55-56 S - - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm
57-58 M - = = 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm
59-60 L - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm
61-62 XL - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm
63-64 XXL = 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm =
FREEWAY-2 Earcup - Graphics
Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS - - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm
55-56 S = = = 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm
57-58 M - - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm
59-60 L - - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm
61-62 XL = = 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm
63-64 XXL - 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm 15mm -
FREEWAY-2 Earcup - Classic
Head Size | Helmet Size Tighten Standard Looser
54 XS ° @ 40 mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm
55-56 S - - 40 mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm
57-58 M - - 40 mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm
59-60 L ° 40 mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm °
61-62 XL - 40 mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm -
63-64 XXL 40 mm 35mm 30mm 25mm 20mm - -
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Size BCD
15mm 062565
20mm 062566
25mm 062567
30mm 062568

Size BCD
15mm 065714
20mm 065715
25mm 065716
30mm 065717

Size BCD
15mm 062594
20mm 062595
25mm 062596
30mm 062597
35mm 062605

Size BCD
15mm 062525
20mm 062526
25mm 062527
30mm 062528
35mm 062529

Size BCD
20mm 065795
25mm 065796
30mm 065797
35mm 065798
40mm 065799
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[ VISOR (SHIELD) APPLICATION

Helmet models

Visor (Shield) Type

RX-7V

RX-7 GP
QV-PRO
Viper
Quantum-ST PRO
Quantum-ST
Quantum
Rebel
Chaser-X
Chaser-V PRO
Chaser-V
Chaser

Axces Il
Axces Il
Axces

TX-4

TX-3

TX-2

CTR, CTF
X-tend RAM, X-tend
SZ-RAM 4
RAM-X, Sz/f
SZ-RAM Il

SAI'LRS

[
O
O
[
[ ]
O
[
[

SAI Max Vision PSS
w/Browvent

SAI Max Vision LRS
w/Browvent

SAL LRS

O
(]
O
O
O
([
O
O

TX-4

X
w/Browvent
CT-M

SAMZ

SAZR

VAS-V Max Vision
w/Browvent
VAS-V

VAS-V Max Vision
PSS w/Browvent

@® = standard O = optional
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VENTILATION DEVICES APPLICATION

Helmet models

Ventilation Type

(-ST PRO), (-ST)
X-tend RAM, CTR

Rebel
Chaser-V PRO,

Chaser-V

Chaser
VX-Pro Junior

RX-7 GP
Viper
Quantum,
Axces Ill
Axces Il
Axces
TX-4

TX-3

TX-2
X-tend, CTF
SZ-RAM 4
SZ-RAM X
SZ/f
SZ-RAM I
MX-V
VX-3
QV-PRO
Penta
Penta Pro

@ | RX-7V

Diffuser type-12

Diffuser type-11
Diffuser type-10 [ J o
Diffuser type-8 o
Diffuser TX-4 o
Diffuser TX-3 / VX-3 o [ J
Airwing type-1 [ BN J
Airwing type-2 [ ([

Airwing type-3 [ J
Delta duct-5 o [ [ J
Delta duct-4
Side Cowl Vent -1 () [ BN J ([ o
Side Cowl Vent -2 [ ] (]
Side Cowl Vent -3 () () ([
Side Cowl Vent -4 o o
Side Cowl Vent -5 o ([
MX-V Side Cow! Vent ([
TDF Duct-2 o o ()
TDF Duct-3 o o o
TDR Duct o
DDL Duct-4 o o
DDL Duct-3 o
DDL Duct-2 o o
Air Conductor Rear-4 o
Air Conductor Rear-2 ([ [ J
Air Conductor Rear (IM) o
Air Conductor Rear ([ ] o
Air Conductor Front-2 ([ J ([ J
Air Conductor Front ([ J [ BN J
IC-Duct-5 ([ J ([
IC-Duct-4 o
IC-Duct-2 o
Front Top Duct (]
Center Side Duct (set) o
Center Top Duct o
Side Cowl Vent-6 o
QVF Duct ([ J
QVR Duct ([ J
IC-Duct-3 [
Penta Top Vent o
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RX-7 GP IE CHINVENT OVERVIEW

Chinvent colour
Navy Metallic
Alu. Grey
Alu. Silver
Black
Black Frost
Diamond Black
Diamond Fluor
Yellow
Diamond Orange
Diamond White
Fluor Yellow Frost
Haslam Track
Hislop Pink
Indy Blue
Leon Grey
Metallic Fast Red
Frost
Metallic White Frost
Pearl White
Pedrosa Blue
Red
Special Dark Blue
White
White Frost

RX-7 GP design

@ | Metallic Black

Aoyama

Aoyama Replica Il
Black [ J
Black Frost o
Crutchlow Yellow o

Dani (Pedrosa) replica o
Dani 26 o
Dani 26 Red o
Dani Il ([
Demo [ J
Diamond Black ([

Diamond White [ )

Doohan TT [ J

Edwards Black

Edwards Blue ®
Edwards Indy o
Edwards Red

Edwards Replica o

Edwards Tribute o

Fiction

Fonsi Nieto

Haga (Philip lland)

Haga Monza
Haga WSBK o
Harada Restyle Gold (]

Harada Restyle Silver (]

Harada restyle Silver Matt [ )
Haslam Track {
Haslam WSBK 2012 ([
Hayden Drive o
Hayden Green [ )

Hayden Peace o
Hislop o

Hopkins Replica [ )
D [ )
Jonathan Rea WSBK o [ J

Jonathan Rea 2

Jonathan Rea 3 ®
Leon Grey [ ]
Mamola Red o
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RX-7 GP IE CHINVENT OVERVIEW

Chinvent colour
Navy Metallic
Alu. Grey
Alu. Silver
Black
Black Frost
Diamond Black
Diamond Fluor
Yellow
Diamond Orange
Diamond White
Fluor Yellow Frost
Haslam Track
Hislop Pink
Indy Blue
Leon Grey
Metallic Fast Red
Frost
Metallic White Frost
Pearl White
Pedrosa Blue
Red
Special Dark Blue
White
White Frost

RX-7 GP design

@ | Metallic Black

Nakano-Sakura

Nicky Easy Rider
Nicky 11

Nicky [l

Nicky-3 Stars

Norton

Okada Ryu Matt [ )
Rabat o

Randy Mamola Il

Randy Replica Blue

Randy Replica Red

Randy Replica Silver
Speed Black Y
Speed Blue ()
Speed Red [
Takahashi
TT loM ‘10 [ ]
TT IoM ‘11 °
TT loM ‘12
TT IoM 13 [ ]
TT IoM ‘14 PY
TT loM ‘15 o
White °

White Frost o
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CHASER-V IJ CHINVENT OVERVIEW

g . g
S 5 g
Slzl2| [El2|Blel.lelal |2]E].]s : | 2
E|S|5 == |2 |8|8(E|&|E|5|5|8|< B
Slf|5|s|2/2lE|S|5l2l5/2|5151518]el. 525

Chaser-V design |2 |a|8|8|8|2|8|e|8|5|2|2|8|8|5|& 252

Alloy o

Aluminium Silver o

Apache Red o

Black Frost [ J

Blast Red ([

Blast Yellow o

Blossom o

Bright J

Broc Parkes |1l ([ J

Crutchlow Yellow o

Diamond Black o

Diamond Blue o

Diamond White ([

Doohan Jubilee [

Doohan Reggae o

Doohan TT ([

Edward Black ([

Electric Green [

Electric Red ([

Flag ITA 2015 version o

Flag UK 2015 version o

Flag UK 2013 version o

Flag USA 2013 version @

Flash Blue ([

Flash Red (]

Fluor Orange o

Fluor Yellow ]

Giugliano o

Haga Philip Island o

Honor [

ID ([

Launch [

Laurel o

Legend Black o

Legend White o

Leon Grey (

Mamola (Red) o

Mamola 2015 Black [

Mamola 2015 White o

Marker Black [
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CHASER-V IJ CHINVENT OVERVIEW

Chinvent colour

04 Haga Blue
Aluminium Silver
Diamond Black
Diamond Blue
Diamond White
Fluor Orange
Frost Black

Frost White
Green Frost
Leon Grey
Metallic Black
Metallic Black Frost
Pearl Black
Racing Red
Metallic Fluor
Yellow Frost
Metallic White

Black
White

RX-7 GP design

@ | Red

Marker Red

Nakano Sakura

Nation

Neevsey o
Okada Ryu o
Page Red
Page Silver o
Pearl Black o
Pride o
Racing Red [ ]
Raw ([ J
Ribbon Red

Ribbon White

Schwantz ‘95 o

Schwantz Pepsi )

Shinya
Sketch Black [ ]
Sketch White ( ]

Speed Racer Black
Speed Racer Red o

Spencer Restyle [ )
St. George Flag o
Steve Platter [ J
Strain Black o
Strain Green o
Strain Red o
Stripe o

Superstar Black

Superstar Red
Target o
Thrill Green o
Thrill White o
Track Blue o
Union Jack {
White ([ J

White Frost [ )
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QUANTUM - IQ CHINVENT OVERVIEW

Chinvent colour

Alu. Grey

Alu. Silver
Frost Black
Diamond Black
Diamond Blue
Diamond White
Leon Grey
Metallic Black
Metallic White
Pearl Black
Thunder Blue

Black
White

Quantum design

@ | Fast Red

Ace Red

Ace Blue

Aluminum Grey [ ]

Aluminum Silver o
Black Frost o
Diamond Black [ J
Diamond Blue o
Diamond White {
DNA Black [ J

DNA White ([ J

Doohan

Flag Series Italy

Flag Series UK

Koyama
Leon Grey [
Oriental [ )
Pearl Black ([

Urban Black ®

Urban White o

White ([
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QUANTUM-ST/ ST PRO - IE CHINVENT OVERVIEW

Chinvent colour

Quantum-ST PRO
Quantum-ST design

04 Navy

Frost Black
Diamond Black
Italian Racing Red
Metallic Black Frost
Metallic Green
Metallic Leon

Grey Frost

Pearl Red

White

Abraham

® | @ | Black

Character Black

Character Red
Checker o
Concept Black [ )
Concept White [ )
Contest Black (]
Contest White [ J
Dark Citizen ([ J
Flag USA [ )
Fluor Yellow ([ J

Puro Black [

Puro White o

Streak Black o
Streak Blue ([
Streak Green {
Streak Red

Team Black )

Team Red o

Transit [ )
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AXCES-Il - IM CHINVENT OVERVIEW

Chinvent colour
Diamond Black
Diamond Blue
Diamond White
Frost Black
Frost White
Leon Grey
Pearl Black
Metallic Navy Blue
Racing Red
White
Metallic Black
Fast Red
Metallic Black Frost

Axces-Il design

@ | Alu. Silver
Black
Blue

Aluminium Silver

Asteriod Green
Asteriod Red o
Black Frost ([
Classic Star o
Comet Red J
Comet White o
Deco ]
Diamond Black o

Diamond Blue [ ]

Diamond White [ J
Doom [ )
Dual Black

Dual Ita

Field Blue o

Field Green
Field Silver o
Flow Blue o

Flow Green o

Fluor Yellow o

Haga Monza Black o
Haga Monza White o
Leon Grey [ ]
Loop o
Pearl Black o

Roar Green

Roar Sand
Sensai [ )
Sensai Blue [ )

Stage

Starflag Blue

Starflag Green

Starflag Grey

Starflag Titanium Red

Tribute

Vortex Red [ )

Vortex Silver [ J

White [ J

White Frost o
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